
GSPublisherVersion 0.33.100.100

E
as

t E
le

va
tio

n
1:

10
0

N
or

th
 E

le
va

tio
n

1:
10

0

S
ou

th
 E

le
va

tio
n

1:
10

0

W
es

t E
le

va
tio

n
1:

10
0



GSPublisherVersion 0.33.100.100

F

W

2,660

7,
53

5

8,190

2,
87

0

10,090

BED 1
7.91m2

BED 2
7.77m2

BED 3
7.48m2

ROBE ROBE

ROBE

DINING
5.03m2

KITCHEN
3.48m2

BATH
2.75m2

Ground Floor 1:100


	(085) - 5 STEVENAGE RD HEBERSHAM
	A.02.1 E-01 North Elevation
	A.01.1 Ground Floor


